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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Team 3 AM 06/08/2017 12:11 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Dif Hora do dia
1 2:12.420 +12.960 13:10:57.043
(48) Jodo Carlos Batista 2 2:02.880 +3.420 13:12:59.923
1 2:13.618 +30.696 13:11:16.994 3 2:00.377 +0.917 13:15:00.300
2 1:55.636 +12.714 13:13:12.630 4 2:03.546 +4.086 13:17:03.846
3 1:48.139 +5.217 13:15:00.769 5 2:00.410 +0.950 13:19:04.256
4 1:51.104 +8.182 13:16:51.873 6 2:01.527 +2.067 13:21:05.783
5 1:45.031 +2.109 13:18:36.904 7 2:00.580 +1.120 13:23:06.363
6 1:45.159 +2.237 13:20:22.063 8 1:59.460 - 13:25:05.823
7 1:42.922 - 13:22:04.985
8 1:46.382 +3.460 13:23:51.367 (23) Endrigo De Pieri Perfetti
9 1:45.080 +2.158 13:25:36.447 1 2:18.556 +18.961 13:11:31.550
2 2:08.873 +9.278 13:13:40.423
(15) Chrystian Teixeira 3 2:06.797 +7.202 13:15:47.220
1 2:20.834 +33.472 13:11:30.463 4 2:06.076 +6.481 13:17:53.296
2 2:07.134 +19.772 13:13:37.597 5 2:04.684 +5.089 13:19:57.980
3 2:04.049 +16.687 13:15:41.646 6 2:02.212 +2.617 13:22:00.192
4 1:57.570 +10.208 13:17:39.216 7 1:59.595 | - 13:23:59.787
5 1:49.984 +2.622 13:19:29.200 8 2:01.714 +2.119 13:26:01.501
6 1:48.501 +1.139 13:21:17.701
7 1:47.536 +0.174 13:23:05.237 (38) Gabriel Noboro Itokazu
8 1:47.362 - 13:24:52.599 1 2:19.676 +19.001 13:11:16.218
2 2:05.972 +5.297 13:13:22.190
(42) Herivelton Freze Carlos 3 2:01.684 +1.009 13:15:23.874
1 2:14.941 +27.274 13:10:36.947 4 2:00.675 | - 13:17:24.549
2 2:03.681 +16.014 13:12:40.628 5 2:02.884 +2.209 13:19:27.433
3 1:49.956 +2.289 13:14:30.584
4 1:50.434 +2.767 13:16:21.018 (24) Enzo Ferracini
5 1:48.726 +1.059 13:18:09.744 1 2:19.472 +18.708 13:11:31.053
6 1:49.276 +1.609 13:19:59.020 2 2:07.186 +6.422 13:13:38.239
7 1:50.963 +3.296 13:21:49.983 3 2:02.526 +1.762 13:15:40.765
8 1:55.969 +8.302 13:23:45.952 4 2:00.764 - 13:17:41.529
9 1:47.667 - 13:25:33.619 5 2:04.217 +3.453 13:19:45.746
6 2:01.909 +1.145 13:21:47.655
(100) Felipe Macan 7 2:03.750 +2.986 13:23:51.405
1 3:12.147 +1:22.450 13:09:39.693 8 2:02.772 +2.008 13:25:54.177
2 1:49.697 - 13:11:29.390
3 1:50.785 +1.088 13:13:20.175 (62) Mauro Garces
4 1:53.544 +3.847 13:15:13.719 1 2:19.601 +17.388 13:10:37.530
2 2:08.261 +6.048 13:12:45.791
(10) Carlos Paulo Dos Santos 3 2:08.454 +6.241 13:14:54.245
1 2:13.740 +20.653 13:10:39.664 4 2:09.100 +6.887 13:17:03.345
2 2:06.079 +12.992 13:12:45.743 5 2:04.496 +2.283 13:19:07.841
3 2:00.611 +7.524 13:14:46.354 6 2:02.213 | - 13:21:10.054
4 1:53.087 - 13:16:39.441 7 2:03.264 +1.051 13:23:13.318
5 1:56.749 +3.662 13:18:36.190 8 2:02.783 +0.570 13:25:16.101
6 1:54.878 +1.791 13:20:31.068
7 1:53.742 +0.655 13:22:24.810 (25) Erlei Rocha Lima
8 1:54.420 +1.333 13:24:19.230 1 2:22.532 +17.572 13:10:36.126
2 2:04.960 | - 13:12:41.086
(37) Gabriel Nevado Gongalves 3 2:05.490 +0.530 13:14:46.576
1 2:16.095 +18.262 13:11:15.323 4 2:07.631 +2.671 13:16:54.207
2 2:01.425 +3.592 13:13:16.748 5 2:06.190 +1.230 13:19:00.397
3 2:02.276 +4.443 13:15:19.024 6 2:39.542 +34.582 13:21:39.939
4 1:57.833 - 13:17:16.857
(87) Tamiris De Brito Santana
1 2:33.277 +34.958 13:10:56.232
2 2:04.329 +6.010 13:13:00.561
3 2:04.646 +6.327 13:15:05.207
4 2:02.071 +3.752 13:17:07.278
5 2:02.241 +3.922 13:19:09.519
6 2:01.877 +3.558 13:21:11.396
7 1:58.439 +0.120 13:23:09.835
8 1:58.319 - 13:25:08.154
(34) Fernando Cesar De Paula Assungao
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